05.22.2026
We light your world™
Downlite™ Series
UL Downlights
2
      Wet
Location
Dimensions (mm)

8" 0.0644 8 51.8 x 48.8 x 25.5 7.93
10" 0.0941 8 61.8 x 58.8 x 25.9 7.96
Ordering information
Notes
Item	          Power	       Size	          2700K	       3000K	         3500K	   4000K	     5000K
AL582569	 15w	 4”	   1027	 1072	    1136	  1145	  1080
	 11w		      864	   900	      941	  950	 915
	 7w		      558	   575	      593	    598	   590
AL582570	 18w	 6”	   1486	 1565	    1595	  1686	  1602
	 14w		    1226	 1276	    1339	  1310	 1260
	 10w		      845	   868	      898	    906	  889
AL582571	 20w	 6”	   1538	 1631	    1760	  1796	 1686
	 16w		    1303	 1380	    1468	  1508	 1424
	 12w		    1060	 1106	    1167	 1190	 1150
AL582572	 30w	 8”	   2300	 2493	    2572	  2566	  2413
	 24w		    2026	 2124	    2230	  2254	 2130
	 18w		    1618	 1681	  1745	  1751	 1698
AL582573	 38w	 10”	   3150	 3350	   3593	  3603	  3386
	 30w		    2636	 2800	    2931	  2946	 2806
	 22w		    2035	 2123	    2212	  2226	 2160
98 lxw
Lumens

3"/4"/6"/8"
Packing information
Ordering information
Item	                     Power    Size	       2700K          3000K	          3500K	        4000K	        5000K
AL582816	 7w	 3”	   500 lm	      546 lm	     560 lm	    580 lm	   574 lm
AL582817	 9w	 4”	   752 lm	      800 lm	     832 lm	    836 lm	   805 lm
AL582818	 12w	 6”	 1004 lm	    1060 lm	   1122 lm	   1142 lm	 1120 lm
AL582819	 18w	 8”	 1234 lm	    1420 lm	   1504 lm	   1505 lm	 1426 lm
Accessories
AL582831  ER Driver
120.5
Dimensions (mm)
Trims
AL582820     Black
AL582821     Nickel
AL582822     Copper
C
DIM
Triac
–